Agilent L4490A/91A
RF Switch Platform
Data Sheet
Shorten your custom switch
matrix development time
with a robust, reliable solution
Features
•  Flexible and easily confi gurable

 876x Series switches in the L4490/91A NO ribbon cables included.
12
Table 1  Ordering information (continued)
 Description Comments
 Replacement mechanical parts
L4490-06101 Extra bottom/top mounting tray with pre-drilled mounting holes  Same tray as used in L4490A and L4491A Option 006
 for mounting switches
L4490-80000 Extra L4490A dual layer front panel Same front panel as L4491A standard front panel
L4490-80001 Extra L4491A dual layer front panel Same front panel as L4491A standard front panel
L4490-80002 Extra L4491A dual layer front panel with holes to mount up to  Same front panel as L4491A Option 001
 8 Agilent 87xxx or L7xxx style multiport switches
L4490-06213 Extra L4491A rear fi ller panel Same rear fi ller panel as on the standard L4491A
 Includes fan holes for 60 mm fan (50 mm mounting hole to hole spacing)
L4490-06120 Extra L4490A/L4491A small rear panel Filler panel
 Rackmount kits
 See enclosures catalog for more rack mounting options
L4490A-AXA or 5063-9212 Standard rackmount fl ange kit for 2U product
L4490A-AXB or 5063-9219 Standard rackmount kit with handles for 2U
L4491A-AXA or 5063-9215  Standard rackmount fl ange kit for 4U product
L4491A-AXB or 5063-9222 Standard rackmount kit with handles for 4U
 Cables and connectors
Agilent cables: www.agilent.com/fi nd/cables
 connectors: www.agilent.com/fi nd/connectors
Third party Pasternack www.pasternack.com
 Micro-coax www.micro-coax.com
 S. M. Electronics www.smelectronics.us
Figure 7.  L4490A/91A RF switch mounting brackets
Y1172A
Mounting bracket
(includes 5 brackets
and ribbon cables)